
2025 / 2026 

FEYP TERM LENGTHS (Including ‘Stretching’) 

 MAXIMUM 
WEEKS / HOURS 

ELIGIBLE DATES 

SUMMER 2025 
(APRIL) 

 
 

13 weeks 
(195 hours – 15 hour children) 
(390 hours – 30 hour children) 

1st April - 31st August 
Easter Holiday: Tuesday 1st April – Friday 11th April 

Good Friday:  Friday 18th April 
Easter Monday: Monday 21st April 

May Day: Monday 5th May 
Half Term: Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 

Headcount Date: Thursday 15th May 

  Holiday Dates are guidelines only 

AUTUMN 2025 
(SEPTEMBER) 

 
 

14 weeks  
(210 hours – 15 hour children) 
(420 hours – 30 hour children) 

1st September – 31st December 
Half Term: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 

Headcount Date: Thursday 2nd October 

  Holiday Dates are guidelines only 

SPRING 2026 
(JANUARY) 

11 weeks 
(165 hours – 15 hour children) 
(330 hours – 30 hour children) 

1st January – 31st March 
Half Term: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 

Headcount Date: Thursday 15th January 

  Holiday Dates are guidelines only 

 38 Weeks 
(570 / 1140 hrs per year) 

 

 


